Product data sheet
18.11.2024
Label. Drawer f. 95VA/6; 95VA/7; 95VA/8 Dimensions 530 x 350 x 80 mm
Technical Attributes.
Width mm (b) 350 mm
for model 95VA/6; 95VA/7;
95VA/8
Size 80SI
Height mm (h) 80 mm
Length mm (L) 530 mm
Logistics data.
Depth mm (IFS) 548
Width mm (IFS) 443
Height mm (IFS) 70
Length (packed, mm) 550
Width (packed, mm) 445
Height (packed, mm) 72
Volume (packed, dm3) 17.622 dm3
Product no. 81493080
Weight (gross, kg) 2,930
Weight PAP (kg) 0,000
Weight PVC (kg) 0,040
GTIN 4018754263585
Country of origin AWR OHNE
Region of origin Ausländischer Ursprung
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 94039910
Packing standard 1
Weight 2750 g
Drawer
SCH 95VA
Product no. 81493080
GTIN 4018754263585
Model SCH 95VA-80SI SCHUBLADE
MIT EINZELLKENN.
1
Product data sheet
18.11.2024
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
81493080
SCH 95VA-80SI
SCHUBLADE MIT
EINZELLKENN.
Drawer f. 95VA/6; 95VA/7; 95VA/8
Dimensions 530 x 350 x 80 mm
4018754263585
81493120
SCH 95VA-120SI
SCHUBLADE MIT
EINZELLKENN.
Drawer f. 95VA/6; 95VA/7 Dimensions
530 x 350 x 120 mm
4018754263592
81493160
SCH 98VA-160SI
SCHUBLADE MIT
EINZELLKENN.
Drawer f. 95VA/6; 95VA/7; 95VA/8
Dimensions 530 x 350 x 160 mm
4018754263608
GTIN-Code.
Spare parts/spare part for.
81200055_ 81200056_ 81200057_ 81200058_
81200059_ 81200060_ 81200061_ 81200062_
81200063_ 81200064_ 81200065_ 81200066_
2
Product data sheet
18.11.2024
81200067_ 81200068_ 81200069_
STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0 · Fax: +49 202 4791-200
info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com · Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
3